Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 01.01, May 2012
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K17 Multicarrier Group Delay Measurements 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Multicarrier Group Delay Measurements R&S®FSW-K17 1313.4150.02
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW8 1312.8000.08
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW13 1312.8000.13
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW26 1312.8000.26
Recommended options and extras
28 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B28 1313.1645.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B40 1313.0861.02
80 MHz Analysis Bandwidth  R&S®FSW-B80 1313.0878.02
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B160 1313.1668.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (as)
PD 3606.7101.22 | Version 01.01 | May 2012 | R&S®FSW-K17
Subject to change